The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 941935
©2005 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation

Single-Channel: 6N137, HCPL-2601, HCPL-2611 Dual-Channel: HCPL-2630, HCPL-2631  High Speed-10 M
Bit/s Logic Gate Optocouplers
Ordering Information
Option Example Part Number Description
S 6N137S Surface Mount Lead Bend
SD 6N137SD Surface Mount; Tape and reel
W 6N137W 0.4" Lead Spacing
V 6N137V VDE0884
WV 6N137WV VDE0884; 0.4” lead spacing
SV 6N137SV VDE0884; surface mount
SDV 6N137SDV VDE0884; surface mount; tape and reel
QT Carrier Tape Specifications (“D” Taping Orientation)
4.0 ± 0.1
Ø1.55 ± 0.05
User Direction of Feed